
 女子100m 9月28日 13:00 決　勝

決　勝　9組

1組 2組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 2614 菊池妃菜希(3) 釧路鳥取西中 12.44 1 2140 佐藤　萌笑(2) 富原中 13.48

2 854 遠田　陽菜(2) 釧路江南高 12.79 2 2043 清水　華穂(2) 附属釧路中 13.54

3 2600 工藤　　凜(2) 釧路鳥取西中 12.83 3 2355 鈴木　眞琴(2) 釧路北中 13.60

4 2624 小野　愛葉(1) 釧路鳥取中 13.26 4 2137 宮澤　采花(2) 富原中 13.74

5 2132 中塚　和花(3) 富原中 13.27 5 2601 倉谷　紗鳥(2) 釧路鳥取西中 13.76

6 2592 畠山このみ(1) 釧路鳥取西中 13.72 6 2602 渋谷　玲亜(2) 釧路鳥取西中 13.82

7 2622 荒木羽春音(2) 釧路鳥取中 13.95 7 743 小池　美紅(2) 釧路明輝高 14.08

8 2141 久保　桃子(2) 富原中 14.35

3組 4組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 2085 西川　結惟(2) 釧路共栄中 13.70 1 2083 大津　里緒(2) 釧路共栄中 13.89

2 2490 渡邊　里香(1) 釧路青陵中 13.86 2 861 永戸　日菜(1) 釧路江南高 13.91

3 2623 石井　優理(2) 釧路鳥取中 13.96 3 423 小林　芽菜(1) 武修館高 13.92

4 2837 鈴木　彩芭(2) 浜中茶内中 14.03 4 2088 伊藤　妃鞠(2) 釧路共栄中 14.30

5 2625 諏訪邊菜穂(1) 釧路鳥取中 14.14 5 2139 白崎　七菜(2) 富原中 14.34

6 2489 柿崎　海華(1) 釧路青陵中 14.16 6 2486 山田　絢子(2) 釧路青陵中 14.65

7 2084 土屋　綾音(2) 釧路共栄中 14.38 7 2591 近藤　るな(1) 釧路鳥取西中 14.68

8 747 川﨑　美玖(2) 釧路明輝高 14.48

5組 6組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 853 高橋　紅愛(2) 釧路江南高 14.07 1 2061 吉田　麗乃(1) 釧路共栄中 14.63

2 2353 涌嶋　琴美(1) 釧路北中 14.55 2 2682 加藤　楓瑛(2) 釧路鳥取中 14.70

3 2145 合田　苺花(1) 富原中 14.56 3 2352 米岡　美乙(1) 釧路北中 14.83

4 2218 多津美あかり(1) 標茶中 14.66 4 2146 坂本　綾香(1) 富原中 14.91

5 2470 佐々木夢叶(2) 浜中茶内中 14.87 5 2626 齊藤　　彩(1) 釧路鳥取中 15.01

6 2089 岡田　　葵(2) 釧路共栄中 14.96 6 2637 樹下　友香(1) 釧路鳥取中 15.13

7 2683 田邊　凌子(1) 釧路鳥取中 15.15

7組 8組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 2639 宮崎　恭佳(1) 釧路鳥取中 14.84 1 2144 大矢　令香(1) 富原中 15.37

2 2823 鈴木　佑那(1) 標茶虹別中 14.90 2 2358 外崎　柚希(2) 釧路北中 15.51

3 2627 尾村　莉緒(1) 釧路鳥取中 14.97 3 2684 佐藤　夢姫(2) 釧路鳥取中 15.76

4 2138 大屋　碧衣(2) 富原中 15.20 4 2357 森　　夏美(2) 釧路北中 15.79

5 2638 宮崎　愛実(1) 釧路鳥取中 15.27 5 2465 岡本つぶら(2) 浜中茶内中 15.86

6 2354 慶伊　栞奈(1) 釧路北中 15.33 6 2640 關本　海璃(2) 釧路鳥取中 15.94

7 2086 福岡　可奈(2) 釧路共栄中 15.41 7 2485 望月　美羽(2) 釧路青陵中 16.12

9組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 2461 木口いぶき(1) 浜中茶内中 15.25

2 2487 長嶺　茉悠(2) 釧路青陵中 15.45

3 2681 乾　七々愛(2) 釧路鳥取中 15.49

4 2462 寺後　麻緒(1) 浜中茶内中 16.62

5 2838 野間空恋羽(2) 浜中茶内中 16.64

6 2628 眞木　風音(1) 釧路鳥取中 17.00

7 2836 佐澤　璃音(2) 浜中茶内中 17.31

 女子300m 9月28日 14:40 決　勝

決　勝　4組

1組 2組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 854 遠田　陽菜(2) 釧路江南高 43.54 1 2601 倉谷　紗鳥(2) 釧路鳥取西中 45.96

2 2043 清水　華穂(2) 附属釧路中 44.60 2 2084 土屋　綾音(2) 釧路共栄中 49.32

3 2140 佐藤　萌笑(2) 富原中 46.33 3 2141 久保　桃子(2) 富原中 49.70

4 861 永戸　日菜(1) 釧路江南高 47.39 4 2135 大場　寧々(2) 富原中 50.00

5 2137 宮澤　采花(2) 富原中 48.18 5 746 佐澤　奏音(2) 釧路明輝高 50.09

6 853 高橋　紅愛(2) 釧路江南高 48.83 6 857 上杉　梨実(2) 釧路江南高 51.84

(風:+0.6)(風:+1.4)

(風:+2.9)

(風:+1.4) (風:+1.3)

(風:+3.3)(風:+1.5)

(風:+2.7) (風:+1.3)



3組 4組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 2625 諏訪邊菜穂(1) 釧路鳥取中 46.75 1 2624 小野　愛葉(1) 釧路鳥取中 47.44

2 2139 白崎　七菜(2) 富原中 49.41 2 2044 中本　結月(2) 附属釧路中 48.26

3 2639 宮崎　恭佳(1) 釧路鳥取中 52.18 3 2146 坂本　綾香(1) 富原中 50.65

4 2683 田邊　凌子(1) 釧路鳥取中 52.73 4 2145 合田　苺花(1) 富原中 51.68

5 2144 大矢　令香(1) 富原中 53.71 5 2628 眞木　風音(1) 釧路鳥取中 1:00.85

6 2637 樹下　友香(1) 釧路鳥取中 55.29 6 2462 寺後　麻緒(1) 浜中茶内中 1:01.18

7 2138 大屋　碧衣(2) 富原中 55.79

 女子2000m 9月28日 10:50 決　勝

決　勝　

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 2152 本田愛咲緋(2) 釧路美原中 7:05.20 12 2461 木口いぶき(1) 浜中茶内中 8:06.68

2 2078 森田　七羽(3) 釧路共栄中 7:17.64 13 854 遠田　陽菜(2) 釧路江南高 8:12.52

3 857 上杉　梨実(2) 釧路江南高 7:20.34 14 2216 中川　愛流(1) 標茶中 8:16.59

4 2079 嵐　　月乃(3) 釧路共栄中 7:25.07 15 2217 伊藤　蒼永(1) 標茶中 8:18.50

5 2366 廣保　萌衣(3) 釧路北中 7:26.39 16 861 永戸　日菜(1) 釧路江南高 8:19.56

6 2151 福士　優梨(2) 釧路美原中 7:36.67 17 2214 小島すばる(2) 標茶中 8:23.42

7 2211 伊藤　朱里(3) 標茶中 7:52.22 18 2836 佐澤　璃音(2) 浜中茶内中 8:47.46

8 2062 森田　桃羽(1) 釧路共栄中 7:55.31 19 2838 野間空恋羽(2) 浜中茶内中 8:50.06

9 2465 岡本つぶら(2) 浜中茶内中 8:04.22 20 2215 吉田　有希(2) 標茶中 8:50.92

10 853 高橋　紅愛(2) 釧路江南高 8:04.83 21 2218 多津美あかり(1) 標茶中 9:09.47

11 2463 吉田　彩葵(2) 浜中茶内中 8:06.26 22 2219 類瀬　清香(1) 標茶中 9:09.49

ラップ表 400m 800m 1000m 1200m 1600m

ナンバー 2152 2152 2152 2152 2152

記録 1:18 2:45 3:28 4:12 5:39
決　勝



 女子走幅跳 9月28日 13:40 決　勝    

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録

4m95 4m90 4m84 5m07 5m05 4m59 5m07

1 2077 松田　果蓮(3) 釧路共栄中 +0.1 -0.5 +1.1 +1.4 +1.1 0.0 +1.4

4m99 2m66 4m80 4m78 4m80 4m78 4m99

2 2600 工藤　　凜(2) 釧路鳥取西中 -0.7 -0.3 +0.5 -0.3 +0.9 -0.6 -0.7

4m49 × 4m75 × 4m79 × 4m79

3 2074 小野寺鈴華(3) 釧路共栄中 -1.9 +1.6 +1.1 +1.1

4m42 4m44 4m53 4m52 4m62 4m68 4m68

4 2353 涌嶋　琴美(1) 釧路北中 -1.5 +0.1 +1.2 -0.2 +0.7 +0.7 +0.7

× × 4m61 4m41 4m64 4m52 4m64

5 2217 伊藤　蒼永(1) 標茶中 +0.5 0.0 +1.3 +2.4 +1.3

4m53 × 4m39 × 4m24 4m14 4m53

6 2088 伊藤　妃鞠(2) 釧路共栄中 -0.9 +1.6 +1.1 +1.1 -0.9

4m12 4m08 4m41 4m34 4m47 4m35 4m47

7 2592 畠山このみ(1) 釧路鳥取西中 -0.3 +0.6 +1.2 +1.4 +1.3 +1.4 +1.3

3m94 4m10 4m09 4m08 × 3m78 4m10

8 2085 西川　結惟(2) 釧路共栄中 -0.5 +1.4 +1.2 +1.8 +0.4 +1.4

4m06 2m91 4m03 4m06

9 747 川﨑　美玖(2) 釧路明輝高 -0.5 +0.1 -0.4 -0.5

3m94 3m82 3m98 3m98

10 3800 渡部　桜音(6) 共栄陸上ク -0.1 +0.2 +0.9 +0.9

3m80 3m91 3m84 3m91

11 2086 福岡　可奈(2) 釧路共栄中 -0.2 +0.6 +1.2 +0.6

3m78 × 3m74 3m78

12 3822 小杉山萌未(6) 標茶陸少 -1.0 +0.1 -1.0

3m59 × × 3m59

13 2837 鈴木　彩芭(2) 浜中茶内中 -0.2 -0.2

3m47 3m34 3m15 3m47

14 2627 尾村　莉緒(1) 釧路鳥取中 +1.2 +0.4 -0.1 +1.2

3m38 3m09 3m10 3m38

15 3720 板垣　和心(6) 別海陸少 -0.1 -2.0 +1.1 -0.1

3m21 3m37 3m20 3m37

16 2682 加藤　楓瑛(2) 釧路鳥取中 -0.4 +1.0 +0.4 +1.0

3m26 2m94 × 3m26

17 2491 佐藤　優花(2) 釧路青陵中 +0.9 -0.1 +0.9

3m18 2m95 3m00 3m18

18 2639 宮崎　恭佳(1) 釧路鳥取中 -0.2 0.0 +0.6 -0.2

× 2m78 3m17 3m17

19 2214 小島すばる(2) 標茶中 +0.2 -0.4 -0.4

2m91 2m76 2m30 2m91

20 2637 樹下　友香(1) 釧路鳥取中 -0.1 -0.8 +0.5 -0.1

× 2m83 2m77 2m83

21 2485 望月　美羽(2) 釧路青陵中 -1.1 +0.7 -1.1

× 2m64 2m81 2m81

22 2626 齊藤　　彩(1) 釧路鳥取中 -1.1 -0.3 -0.3

2m77 2m51 2m72 2m77

23 2628 眞木　風音(1) 釧路鳥取中 +1.6 +1.0 +1.2 +1.6

2m65 2m68 2m38 2m68

24 2484 久保　七海(2) 釧路青陵中 -0.3 +1.4 -0.8 +1.4

2m23 2m20 2m24 2m24

25 2683 田邊　凌子(1) 釧路鳥取中 +0.6 -0.7 +0.8 +0.8

 女子砲丸投(2.721kg) 9月28日 10:45 決　勝    

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録

1 2816 小端　瑞希(2) 標茶虹別中 8m60 8m53 8m41 9m07 8m69 7m79 9m07

2 2061 吉田　麗乃(1) 釧路共栄中 7m28 6m48 6m63 7m03 6m93 6m51 7m28

3 2086 福岡　可奈(2) 釧路共栄中 6m52 6m48 6m51 6m67 7m00 6m62 7m00

4 2640 關本　海璃(2) 釧路鳥取中 4m84 5m95 6m29 6m56 6m20 5m89 6m56

5 2623 石井　優理(2) 釧路鳥取中 5m14 5m21 5m42 6m15 5m58 5m96 6m15

6 2681 乾　七々愛(2) 釧路鳥取中 4m84 4m50 4m84 5m11 5m38 5m24 5m38

7 2625 諏訪邊菜穂(1) 釧路鳥取中 3m92 5m14 3m41 5m06 4m52 4m30 5m14

8 2684 佐藤　夢姫(2) 釧路鳥取中 4m47 4m78 4m61 4m50 4m98 5m12 5m12

9 2622 荒木羽春音(2) 釧路鳥取中 3m91 3m59 3m91 3m91

10 3725 佐藤　美和(6) 標茶陸少 3m75 3m52 3m46 3m75


